
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
27 

107 
6 

36 
79 
41 
82 
83 
98 
28 
53 
46 
44 
67 

121 
115 

63 
70 
60 
32 
55 
51 

117 
116 
114 

30 
72 
97 
26 

Name 
BURRAFATO Sara 
SCARPELLI Alberto 
ARRIGOSI Matteo 
CHITI Gianni 
MARIOTTI Giulio 
CONTICELLO Pietro 
MITRUGNO Raffaele 
MODICA Mattia 
RABITTI Davide 
BUZZICHELLI Davil 
EMANUELE Letizia 
DEGLI ESPOSTI Diego 
D’AMICO Domenico 
GOVONI Riccardo 
ZANIERI Lorenzo 
TURINI Riccardo 
GERARDO Leonardo 
LAMCE Bledar 
GABUSI Filippo 
CAMMARATA Riccardo 
FANI Simone 
DI PUORTO Gianluca 
VALENTINI Francesco 
VADICAMO David 
TERRADURA Guido 
CADALORA Alessio 
LEONCINI Filippo 
PURI Gabriele 
BUCCI Giuliano 

Best Tm 
2:13.116 
2:22.890 
2:25.900 
2:25.970 
2:26.411 
2:28.318 
2:28.747 
2:29.097 
2:30.504 
2:32.417 
2:32.521 
2:32.633 
2:33.130 
2:35.024 
2:35.850 
2:36.419 
2:36.548 
2:37.113 
2:39.014 
2:40.068 
2:40.620 
2:44.564 
2:56.457 
3:06.171 
3:26.189 

In 
3 
7 
3 
3 
3 
3 
7 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
3 
7 
5 
4 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

9.774 
12.784 
12.854 
13.295 
15.202 
15.631 
15.981 
17.388 
19.301 
19.405 
19.517 
20.014 
21.908 
22.734 
23.303 
23.432 
23.997 
25.898 
26.952 
27.504 
31.448 
43.341 
53.055 

1:13.073 

Gap 

9.774 
3.010 
0.070 
0.441 
1.907 
0.429 
0.350 
1.407 
1.913 
0.104 
0.112 
0.497 
1.894 
0.826 
0.569 
0.129 
0.565 
1.901 
1.054 
0.552 
3.944 

11.893 
9.714 

20.018 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
4 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
5 
6 

1 

Club Class 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/10/2024 16:43:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 06/10/2024 
Sessioni 

T6 -  STRADALI FINO A 350 CV 

Practice started at 16:18:28 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

06/10/2024 16:20 


